Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Westfield Culver City

ORDER #006005

Innovate Marketing Group
300 S Raymond Ave #2
Pasadena, CA 91105

Order Date: January 24, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Load In: February 3, Monday at 10PM

Load Out: February 24, Monday at 10PM

Description

General
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"
EXTENDED RENTAL
Dior Barstool, Black

% EXTENDED RENTAL

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee (OVERNIGHT SETUP)
Breakdown Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 01/27/2025 @ 11:59 AM PST

Qtty Price
15 $12.00
15 $30.00
1 $175.00
1 $150.00
1 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

T $540.00

T $1,350.00

T $175.00
$150.00

$150.00

$1,890.00
$475.00
$169.24
($283.50)
$2,250.74
($0.00)
$2,250.74
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